Friday, August 29

5:00 PM
6:30
7:30
7:50
8:00
9:15
12:00

Registration, & Hang Out!

Dinner

Introductions & Short Reflection from Charles Ajalat
Evening Prayers

Icebreakers

Fellowship & Relax!

Lights out

Saturday, August 30

7:00 AM
8:00

8:30
9:30-11:00
11:00
12:00 PM
1:00
3:00
3:30
5:00
6:00

7:00

8:30

9:15
12:00

Sunday, August 31

9:00
11:30

12:30 PM
1:30
2:00
3:00
3:30
5:00
5:30
6:30
7:30
9:30

Rise ‘n Shine!

Akathist w/ Welcome from Father Chris

Breakfast

1t Session w/ Charles Ajalat

Cabin Time/Free Time (Change for Afternoon Program)
Lunch

Afternoon Program: Ropes Course, Arts & Crafts, 4 square
Gimme Shop & Namie’s Nook Open

Cabin Time (Change) and Confessions

Great Vespers

Dinner

2nd Session w/ Charles Ajalat

Fellowship & Ice Cream Sundaes

After Hours Activity w/ Cade

Lights out

Orthros & Divine Liturgy

Group Photo

Brunch

Cabin Time/Free Time (Change for Afternoon Program)
Small Groups

Angleball & 4-Square

Gimme Shop/Namie’s Nook Open

Cabin Time/Free Time

Supplication to St Artemius

Dinner

Video

Drinks, Smores, Bonfire, & Ask Abouna w/ Fr. Chris
Fellowship / Optional Ping Pong Tournament

Monday, September 1

8:00
8:30

Supplication to St Raphael
Breakfast/Departures - See you next year!

Antiochian Village
Adult Camp 2025 Schedule

Welcome Lodge
Dining Hall
Pavilion

St. Ignatius Chapel

Dining Hall

Namie Hall/DH Back Porch
Cabins

Dining Hall

Ropes Course/Gathering Place/Pav
Gimme Shop/Namie’s Nook
Cabins/St. Ignatius Chapel
Saint Ignatius

Dining Hall

Namie Hall

Dining Hall

Namie Hall

St. Ignatius Chapel

By the Church Bell

Dining Hall

Cabins

Various Locations- see corkboard

Gimme Shop/Namie’s Nook
Cabins

St Artemius’ Shrine (next to church)
Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Firepit

Namie Hall

St. Raphael’s Grave
Dining Hall



