

Friday	, Δ	1101	ıct	20
i i iua	,, ,	luzi	เวเ	27

5:00 PM	Registration, & Hang Out!	Welcome Lodge
6:30	Dinner	Dining Hall
7:30	Introductions & Short Reflection from Charles Ajalat	Pavilion
7:50	Evening Prayers	

8:00 9:15 Icebreakers

Fellowship & Relax!

12:00 Lights out

Saturday, August 30 Rise in Shine!

7:00 AM	Rise 'n Shine!	
8:00	Akathist w/ Welcome from Father Chris	St. Ignatius Chapel
8:30	Breakfast	Dining Hall
9:30-11:00	1st Session w/ Charles Ajalat	Namie Hall/DH Back Porch
11:00	Cabin Time/Free Time (Change for Afternoon Program)	Cabins
12:00 PM	Lunch	Dining Hall
1:00	Afternoon Program: Ropes Course, Arts & Crafts, 4 square	Ropes Course/Gathering Place/Pav
3:00	Gimme Shop & Namie's Nook Open	Gimme Shop/Namie's Nook
3:30	Cabin Time (Change) and Confessions	Cabins/St. Ignatius Chapel
5:00	Great Vespers	Saint Ignatius
6:00	Dinner	Dining Hall
7:00	2 nd Session w/ Charles Ajalat	Namie Hall
8:30	Fellowship & Ice Cream Sundaes	Dining Hall
9:15	After Hours Activity w/ Cade	Namie Hall
12:00	Lights out	

Sunday, August 31

9:00	Orthros & Divine Liturgy	St. Ignatius Chapel
11:30	Group Photo	By the Church Bell
	Brunch	Dining Hall
12:30 PM	Cabin Time/Free Time (Change for Afternoon Program)	Cabins
1:30	Small Groups	Various Locations- see corkboard
2:00	Angleball & 4-Square	
3:00	Gimme Shop/Namie's Nook Open	Gimme Shop/Namie's Nook
3:30	Cabin Time/Free Time	Cabins
5:00	Supplication to St Artemius	St Artemius' Shrine (next to church)
5:30	Dinner	Dining Hall
6:30	Video	Dining Hall
7:30	Drinks, Smores, Bonfire, & Ask Abouna w/ Fr. Chris	Firepit
9:30	Fellowship / Optional Ping Pong Tournament	Namie Hall

Monday, September 1

8:00	Supplication to St Raphael	St. Raphael's Grave
8:30	Breakfast/Departures - See you next year!	Dining Hall